
Wednesday, September 13, 6 PM - Parent Registration/Meeting

or Wednesday, September 20, 6 PM - Parent Registration/Meeting

Thursday, September 21, 6 PM - Parent Sacrament Class with Father

Wednesday, October 11 - Sacrament Formation Classes Begin

Wednesday, October 25 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, November 1 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, November 8 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, November 29 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, December 6 - Child/Parent Class with Father

Wednesday, December 13 - Sacrament Formation Class

Saturday, December 16 - 9 AM - First Reconciliation
Wednesday, December 20 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, January 3 - Sacrament Formation Classes Resume

Wednesday, January 10 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, January 17 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, January 24 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, January 31 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, February 7 - Sacrament Formation Class 
Wednesday, February 21 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, February 28 - Sacrament Formation Class

 Wednesday, March 6 - Sacrament Formation Class

  Wednesday, March 13 - Sacrament Formation Class

 Wednesday, March 20 - Sacrament Formation Class

Wednesday, April 3 - Child/Parent Class with Father 

Wednesday, April 10 - Child/Parent Class with Father

Wednesday, April 17 -  Child/Parent Class with Father

Tuesday, April 23, 6 PM - First Communion Rehearsal

Wednesday, April 24 - Sacrament Formation Class

Sunday, April 28, 1:00 PM - First Communion Mass

First Reconciliation/ 
First Communion 

2023 - 2024 Schedule
St. Augustine/St. Joseph

 
All classes held at St. Joseph Church.

 
 

 

1

For questions, please contact Amy Pautsch at amy.pautsch@duluthcatholic.org
or call Faith Formation office @ 218-999-6456.


